

Revised CIA Privilege Log in Response to Defendants' Production in Response to Plaintiffs' First Set of Requests for Production, December 20, 2010

	Pages	Doc. Type	Date	Author	Recipient	Description	Privilege
1	VVA029264-029268	Correspondence	6/24/2007	Wray Forrest	CIA	FOIA Request	403g, PA
2	VVA029269-029271	Correspondence	7/12/2007	CIA	Wray Forrest	FOIA/PA Response	403g
3	VVA029272-029275	Statement and Correspondence	7/17/2007	Wray Forrest	CIA	Notarized statement and other correspondence regarding PA request	PA
4	VVA029276-029277	Correspondence	8/2/2007	CIA	Wray Forrest	FOIA/PA Response	403g
5	VVA029278-029304	Correspondence	7/6/2006	Eric Muth	CIA	FOIA Request	403g
6	VVA029305-029306	Correspondence	8/30/2006	CIA	Eric Muth	FOIA Response	403g
7	VVA029307-029315	Correspondence	3/8/2006	Eric Muth	CIA	FOIA Request	Released in Full
8	VVA029316-029317	Correspondence and routing information	3/28/2007	CIA	Eric Muth	FOIA Response	403g
9	VVA029318	Correspondence	Undated	Eric Muth	CIA	FOIA Response	Released in Full
10	VVA029319-029320	Correspondence	7/15/1998	CIA	Eric Muth	PA Response	403g
11	VVA029321	Correspondence	8/13/1998	CIA	Eric Muth	FOIA Response	403g
12	VVA029322	Correspondence	Undated	Eric Muth	CIA	FOIA/PA Request	Released in Full
13	VVA029323-029324	Correspondence	7/15/1998	CIA	Eric Muth	PA Response	403g
14	VVA029325	Correspondence	8/13/1998	CIA	Eric Muth	FOIA/PA Response	403g
15	VVA029326-029327	Correspondence	12/4/1998	CIA	Eric Muth	FOIA/PA Response	403g
16	VVA029328-029330	Correspondence	9/7/2001	CIA	Bruce T. Price	FOIA/PA Response	403g
17	VVA029332-029333	Correspondence	12/21/2001	CIA	Bruce T. Price	FOIA/PA Response	403g
18	VVA029334-029335	Correspondence	6/12/2007	Bruce Price	CIA	Records Request	403g
19	VVA029336-029337	Correspondence	7/3/2007	CIA	Bruce Price	FOIA/PA Response	403g
20	VVA029338-029339	Correspondence	7/24/2007	CIA	Bruce Price	FOIA/PA Response	403g
21	VVA029340	Correspondence	8/13/1998	CIA	Eric Muth	FOIA/PA Response	403g

Revised CIA Privilege Log in Response to Defendants' Production in Response to Plaintiffs' First Set of Requests for Production, December 20, 2010

	Pages	Doc. Type	Date	Author	Recipient	Description	Privilege
22	VVA029541	Correspondence	Undated	Eric Muth	CIA	FOIA/PA Request	Released in Full
23	VVA0295342	Correspondence	7/20/1998	Eric Muth	CIA	FOIA Request	PA
24	VVA029343-029348	Pleading	1/29/2008	N/A	N/A	Court Filing	Released in Full
25	VVA029349-029350	Correspondence	7/24/2007	CIA	Bruce Price	FOIA/PA Response	Released in Full
26	VVA029351	Correspondence	2/15/1998	Eric Muth	CIA	FOIA Request	403g
27	VVA0295352-029354	Correspondence	4/2/1998	CIA	Eric Muth	FOIA Response	403g
28	VVA029355-029357	Correspondence	9/11/2001	CIA	Bruce Price	FOIA Response	403g
29	VVA029529	Correspondence	4/13/2005	Congressman William Jenkins	CIA	Letter from Congressman	403g, PA
30	VVA029530-029532	Correspondence	4/28/2005	CIA	Bruce Price	FOIA Response	403g
31	VVA029533-029538	Correspondence	12/5/2001	Various	Various	Materials regarding Bruce Price	403g, PA
32	VVA029539-029545	Correspondence	10/19/2001	Congressman William Jenkins	CIA	Materials regarding Bruce Price	PA
33	VVA029546	Routing Slip	12/16/2003	N/A	N/A	DCI Action Center Routing Slip (Constituent)	403g
34	VVA029547 - 029548	Routing Slip and Correspondence	12/8/2003	Various	Various	Routing slip attaching congressional correspondence regarding Bruce Price	403g
35	VVA029549-029565, VVA029567	Emails, Correspondence, Routing Sheets	Various	Various	Various	Internal and external CIA communications, including legal advice and attorney work product involving OGC attorneys, regarding Sen. Alexander's inquiry to CIA regarding Bruce Price	403g, AWP, AC
36	VVA029566, VVA029568-029571	Cover Sheets, Correspondence, Memos	6/4/2001	Various	Various	Internal and external CIA communications regarding Bruce Price	403g
37	VVA029572	Correspondence	8/28/2001	Bruce Price	CIA	FOIA Request	403g
38	VVA029573 - 029574	Correspondence	4/6/2005	Bruce Price	Congressman Bill Jenkins	FOIA Request	Released in Full
39	VVA029575	Correspondence	12/11/2001	CIA	Bruce Price	FOIA Response	Released in Full
40	VVA029576 - 029577	Routing Slip and Correspondence	12/8/2003	Bruce Price	CIA	Letter to Senator Alexander	403g

Revised CIA Privilege Log in Response to Defendants' Production in Response to Plaintiffs' First Set of Requests for Production, December 20, 2010

	Pages	Doc. Type	Date	Author	Recipient	Description	Privilege
41	VVA029578-029601	Emails, Correspondence, Routing Sheets	Various	Various	Various	Internal and external CIA communications, including legal advice and attorney work product involving OGC attorneys, regarding Sen. Alexander's inquiry to CIA regarding Bruce Price	403g, AWP, AC
42	VVA029602-029604	Correspondence	Various	Various	Various	FOIA Request and Response	Released in Full
43	3 pp	Report	7/29/2007	N/A	N/A	Internal CIA document summarizing records search for request for information on a person	403g
44	3 pp	Report	6/26/2007	N/A	N/A	internal CIA document summarizing records search for request for information on a person	403g
45	1 pg	Report	Undated	N/A	N/A	Internal CIA summary of FOIA/PA correspondence	403g
46	1 pg	Report	7/30/2007	N/A	N/A	CIA earch result report on an individual showing negative results	403g
47	1 pg	Memo	9/3/1998	CIA employee	CIA employee	Memo from one CIA employee to another regarding a Privacy Act and FOIA request	403g
48	1 pg	Memo	8/17/1998	N/A	N/A	Internal CIA tasking regarding search for records on an individual	403g
49	1 pg	Memo	8/17/1998	N/A	N/A	Internal CIA tasking regarding search for records on an individual	403g
50	1 pg	Memo	12/19/2001	CIA employee	Database	Internal CIA memo regarding FOIA search	403g
51	1 pg	Memo	12/20/2001	CIA employee	Database	Internal CIA memo regarding FOIA search	403g
52	1 pg	Memo	12/17/2001	CIA employee	CIA employee	Internal CIA tasking regarding search for records on an individual	403g
53	1 pg	Memo	12/20/2001	CIA employee	CIA employees	Internal CIA memo regarding FOIA search	403g
54	1 pg	Memo	7/9/2007	CIA employee	Database	Internal CIA memo regarding FOIA search	403g
55	1 pg	Memo	7/16/2007	CIA employee	Database	Internal CIA memo regarding FOIA search	403g